
28. Nationales Jugendturnier 2011

Pirmasens, 09.04.2011

Klasse

Junioren A Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

84kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Wassil Ivanov WKG Untere Nahe
SS 5:6

52
AS 0:0

53
6:00

14
 2 11  3 11 0 4.II

2 Artur Spirin ASV Pirmasens
2:55

01
2:30

14
1:30

03
 0  1  1  9 0 7.

3 Pavel Kornilov KSV St. Ingbert
4:00

14
0:10

01
SS 7:7

52
 0  1  0  3 0 6.III

4 Björn Scherer AC Heusweiler
PS 12:3

33
PS 13:3

32
PS 9:6

31
 3  9  6 34 1 2.I

Pool B

1 Etienne Klein KSG 08 Erbach
2:35

02
4:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

2 Till Bialek ASV 08 Hüttigweiler
TÜ 12:0

41 Fr
PS 11:0

33
 2  7  4 23 3 1.I

3 Richard Gaal KSV St. Ingbert
Fr

PS 7:0

31
3:55

02
 1  3  2  7 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Artur Spirin - Pavel Kornilov

1-4 Wassil Ivanov - Björn Scherer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Till Bialek - Richard Gaal

1-Fr Etienne Klein (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Pavel Kornilov KSV St. Ingbert 0 6.01:10

Pool B 1 Etienne Klein KSG 08 Erbach 5 5.SS 4:3

Pool A 1 Wassil Ivanov WKG Untere Nahe 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Richard Gaal KSV St. Ingbert 3 3.PS 1:4

Pool A 4 Björn Scherer AC Heusweiler 0 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Till Bialek ASV 08 Hüttigweiler 3 1.PS 0:9
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